Philips KeyLine Light Line
Series SM350C
High-performance, versatile and connected
lighting solutions for professionals
KeyLine Light Line
SM350C
Applications
Philips KeyLine

a superb total cost of ownership.
Technical specifications
Model KeyLine – SM350C
Type 9S 14S 20S 18S 27S 40S 23S 34S 50S
Length 600mm 1,200mm 1,500mm
CCT (K) 4000 3000 4000 3000 4000 3000 4000 3000 4000 3000 4000 3000 4000 3000 4000 3000 4000 3000
Lumen output (lm) 900 860 1400 1300 2000 1900 1800 1700 2700 2600 4000 3800 2300 2200 3400 3200 5000 4700
Power (W) 7.1 10.4 15.6 13.6 20 30 17.6 25 37.5
System efficacy (lm/W) 126.8 121.1 134.6 125.0 128.2 121.8 132.4 125.0 135.0 130.0 133.3 126.7 130.7 125.0 136.0 128.0 133.3 125.3
CRI > 80
Optics Structured polycarbonate cover with lenses (UGR<19)
SDCM < 3
IP Rating / IK Rating IP20 / IK02
Operating temperature +10 to +40°C
Lifetime L80 50,000 Hrs
Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Power factor > 0.9
Electrical class Class I
Driver Fixed Output (PSU), DALI Dimmable (PSD), Interact Wireless (WIA)
Mounting type Suspended or Surface Mounted
Housing colour Natural anodised aluminium, Black (RAL9004), White (RAL9003)
Material Anodised or painted aluminium (body), polycarbonate (optics)
Certifications CIE60598, CISPR15
Polar intensity diagram
Dimensions
L600
L1200
L1500
SM350X (L-corner)
Type L600 L1200 L1500 SM350X (L-corner)
Weight (Kg) 1.512 2.780 3.423 3.451
567
1,127
587
607
1,407
567
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
110
110
110
70
70
70
Order placement information
Order Code Technical Description Specification
910925868372 SM350C 27S/830 PSD PCS L1200 ALU
Keyline light line, Suspended or surface mounted, 2700lm, 3000K,
DALI dimmable, PC structured optic, 1,200mm, Aluminium
910925868373 SM350C 27S/830 PSD PCS L1200 WH
Keyline light line, Suspended or surface mounted, 2700lm, 3000K,
DALI dimmable, PC structured optic, 1,200mm, White
910925868368 SM350C 27S/830 PSU PCS L1200 ALU
Keyline light line, Suspended or surface mounted, 2700lm, 3000K,
Fixed output, PC structured optic, 1,200mm, Aluminium
910925868369 SM350C 27S/830 PSU PCS L1200 WH
Keyline light line, Suspended or surface mounted, 2700lm, 3000K,
Fixed output, PC structured optic, 1,200mm, White
910925868356 SM350C 27S/840 PSD PCS L1200 ALU
Keyline light line, Suspended or surface mounted, 2700lm, 4000K,
DALI dimmable, PC structured optic, 1,200mm, Aluminium
910925868358 SM350C 27S/840 PSD PCS L1200 BK
Keyline light line, Suspended or surface mounted, 2700lm, 4000K,
DALI dimmable, PC structured optic, 1,200mm, Black
910925868357 SM350C 27S/840 PSD PCS L1200 WH
Keyline light line, Suspended or surface mounted, 2700lm, 4000K,
DALI dimmable, PC structured optic, 1,200mm, White